Activity

58778
58740
58731
58675
58625
58616
58614
58612
58545
58260
58240
58227
58219
58124
58123
58101
58054
58042
58008
57973
57972
57946
57759
57414
57326
57289

Resp. Group

BE-ABP-HSL
GS-ASE-AC
DGS-SEE-SI
EN-EL-BT
EN-HE-HH
DGS-RP-AS
GS-ASE-AS
GS-ASE-AS
EN-MEF-SU
EN-STI-ECE
BE-ABP-HSL
GS-ASE-AS
GS-ASE-AS
TE-VSC-ICM
TE-VSC-ICM
TE-VSC-IVM
EN-CV-OP
BE-ABP-HSL
BE-ABP-HSL
EN-EL-CF
EN-EL-CF
EN-HE-HM
BE-ABP
TE-MSC-MNC
BE-BI-PI
BE-OP-PSB

Facility

LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2
LINAC 2

System

N - Particle Sources

Y - Access system

S - General Safety

E - Electricity

J - Infrastructure

J - Infrastructure

S - General Safety

S - General Safety

G - Survey and Geodesy
T - Targets and Dumps
N - Particle Sources

S - General Safety

S - General Safety

V - Vacuum

V - Vacuum

V - Vacuum

U - Ventilation

A - Acceleration

F - Fluids

E - Electricity

E - Electricity

Hoisting Equipment
Handling Operations
M - Magnetic Elements

Title

Source electronics maintenance
Intervention&maintenance Access&Safety System
Inspection sécurité génétale 363 (Linac 2)
Maintenance éclairage journée LINAC 2
Démontage remontage mur blindage Linac 4 linac 2
Visit in Linac2 for new doors required for the HST
Asservissement AS70 par DI LINAC2

Modification Evacuation LINAC2

LINAC2 - mesures géométriques vers L4

LINAC2 Beam Stopper and SLIT - Inspection and maintenance
Demontage de la source proton pour maintenance.
SFDIN-00273 Maintenance Détection incendie LINAC2
SESEV-00228 Maintenance Evacuation LINAC2
Modification Cablage VPG SécuVac

Modification Cablage VPG Tanks

Maintenance groupes de pompage Tanks
maintenance annuelle ventilation

Acces tunnel LINAC 2

Maintenance soupapes

Cablage TIMING LEIR

Cablage timing (entre Bat 354 et Bat 363)
maintenance ponts roulants LINAC2

LTL.BVT10/20

Linac2: General Magnets Maintenance

B - Beam Instrumentation Mesures transformateurs LINAC2

Y - Access system

Intervention BE-OP (CPS)



